Date

August 11
August 17
August 26
September 1
September 8
September 15
September 22
September 29
October 6
October 13
October 30
October 27
November 3

August 11
August 17
August 26
August 31
September 7
September 14
September 21
September 28
October 5
October 12
October 19
October 26
November 2

September 7
September 14
September 21
September 28
October 5
October 12
October 19
October 26
November 2

2023 Ira Bulldog Football

Ira Bulldog VVarsity

Opponent
Garden City

Sands

May

Paint Creek
Jayton
Loraine
Klondike
OPEN
*Rotan (Homecoming)
*Highland
*Roby
*Westbrook
*Hermleigh

Garden City
Sands
May

Jayton
Loraine
Klondike

*Rotan
*Highland
*Roby
*Westbrook
*Hermleigh

Jayton
Loraine
Klondike

*Rotan
*Highland
*Roby
*Westbrook
*Hermleigh

Schedule Subject to Change

Time

5:00 pm
5:00 pm
7:30 pm
7:30 pm
7:30 pm
7:30 pm
7:30 pm

7:30 pm
7:30 pm
7:30 pm
7:30 pm
7:30 pm

Ira Bulldog JV

5:00 pm
5:00 pm
7:30 pm

7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm

7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm

Ira Bulldog JH

5:30 pm
5:30 pm
5:30 pm

5:30 pm
5:30 pm
5:30 pm
5:30 pm
5:30 pm

Location

Ira (Scrimmage)
Sands (Scrimmage)
Jayton Classic

Ira

Jayton

Loraine

Klondike

Ira
Highland
Ira
Ira
Ira

Ira (Scrimmage)
Sands (Scrimmage)
Jayton Classic

Ira
Ira
Ira

Rotan

Ira

Roby
Westbrook
Hermleigh

Ira
Ira
Ira

Rotan

Ira

Roby
Westbrook
Hermleigh



